Contact Cooled
Rotary Screw Compressors
15-37 kW with Integrated VFD or Dryer
Fixed Speed
The world’s most logical compressor
• Proven airend
• Fewer connections
• Advanced packaging
Integrated Dryer
The world’s most easy to use compressor
• Smooth start up
• Reduced noise level
• Accurate information
Integrated VFD
The world’s most economical air compressor
• VFD control
• Multiple machine operation
•	 Best	part	load	efficiency
15–22 kW Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Model Power Capacity Pressure
50 Hz kW m³/min cfm barg psig dB(A)†
UP5-15-7 15 2.41 85 7.5 109 68
UP5-15-8 15 2.36 83 8.5 123 68
UP5-15-10 15 2.07 73 10 145 68
UP5-15-14 15 1.61 57 14 203 68
UP5-18-7 18.5 3.00 106 7.5 109 68
UP5-18-8 18.5 2.87 101 8.5 123 68
UP5-18-10 18.5 2.61 92 10 145 68
UP5-18-14 18.5 2.01 71 14 203 68
UP5-22-7 22 3.54 125 7.5 109 69
UP5-22-8 22 3.34 118 8.5 123 69
UP5-22-10 22 3.11 110 10 145 69
UP5-22-14 22 2.32 82 14 203 69
Dimension Length Width Height Weight
Baseplate Unit kW mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) kg
Without Dryer 15 1321 (52) 914 (36) 1080 (42.5) 509
Without Dryer 18.5 1321 (52) 914 (36) 1080 (42.5) 532
Without Dryer 22 1321 (52) 914 (36) 1080 (42.5) 540
With Dryer Unit 15–22 1702 (67) 920 (36.25) 1080 (42.5) 650
† Measured in accordance with CAGI-pneurop test code PN8NTC2.3
† Sound levels per ISO 2151:2004 annex C
30–37 kW Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Model Power Capacity Pressure
50 Hz kW m³/min cfm barg psig dB(A)†
UP5-30-7.5 30 5.60 191 7.5 109 69±3
UP5-30-8.5 30 4.90 180 8.5 123 69±3
UP5-30-10 30 4.81 169 10 145 69±3
UP5-30-14 30 4.05 138 14 203 69±3
UP5-37-7.5 37 6.20 212 7.5 109 69±3
UP5-37-8.5 37 6.00 208 8.5 123 69±3
UP5-37-10 37 5.70 201 10 145 69±3
UP5-37-14 37 4.80 167 14 203 69±3
Dimension Length Width Height Weight
Baseplate Unit kW mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) kg
Without Dryer 30 1713 (67.4) 1380 (54.3) 1344 (52.9) 1105
Without Dryer 37 1713 (67.4) 1380 (54.3) 1344 (52.9) 1125